CROOK COUNTY FAIR

Food Vendor Contract Outdoor Food Concession

It is hereby mutually agreed between Crook County Fair and		
Name		Address
City, State, Zip		Phone
Email Address		
	nereby leases the following des	scribed space to be used during the Crook County Fair from
Electricity will b	e available for a \$5 charge and assion cord from the power sour	ize required by Lessee:
Please list ALL	products you will be displaying	
I understand that I. Food until dus 2. Food earlier if 9:30 am items. 3. The C responsil each nig prope11y 4. Lesse Sundanc I, and the Crook Co	vendors must be set up and reask. vending hours will be from 8 as you are serving breakfast, and to 11:00 am. Arrangements must be for any articles exhibited by the heavy of the second county for all licenses about obtaining a vendor per present or equity, or claims or demands.	ment (if necessary) is received. ady for business by Noon on Tuesday, and must remain open am to dusk during the Crook County Fair. You may open you may be closed during the Fair Parade on Saturday from may be made for exceptions if you are serving only novelty ok County or the Crook County Commissioners will not be you the lessee. Security will be provided from 9 pm until 6 am at ALL necessary precautions to avoid damage or theft of his se, permits, insurance, fees and taxes. Please call the City of mit. There exists a gents and employees from any and all causes of ends, or from any liability of any nature arising out of the
Signed this	day <u>of</u>	,20
LESSEE:		APPROVED BY CROOK COUNTY FAIR